SUSAN EYRING

Sound Designer and Mix Engineer

soeyring@gmail.com — (936) 727-1836 — soeyring.wixsite.com/sound

* & Sound Designer
** Assistant Position

0 Virtual performance live-streamed using vMix due to COVID-19

Mix Engineer Credits
Show

Cabaret

Next to Normal*

The Lightning Thief*
The Prom*

Sweeney Todd*
Chicago™

Fiddler on the Roof*
Bean a Long Day*

Designer/Lead
Sarah Miller

Sound Design Credits
Show

13 the Musical
Trail to Oregon

A Wrinkle in Time
Misummer...

Designer/Lead

Dance Nation

The Moors

Cornflower Blue

Marie Antoinette** Nathan Leigh
Going to California**° Kai Bohlman

Pr tion Credit
Show

The Wolves

This Girl Laughs... **
Spring Awakening**°
Corduroy**°

Designer/Lead
Julie Beaulieu
Juanma Suarez

Noah Silverman

Award Shows & Live Events

Show Position

Race Amity Sound Engineer
EVVY43 Audio Advisor

ERA Awards Sound Engineer
EVVY42 Audio Manager

ERA Awards Sound Engineer
EVVY4l Audio Manager

ERA Awards Sound Engineer
EVVY40 Asst. Audio Manager

Film Credits
Film Title
Thing Beyond
Corner Stall
New Year's Eve
Evening News

Position

Sound Recordist
Sound Recordist
Sound Recordist
Audio Mixer

Director

Illana Ransom Toeplitz
M. Bevin O’Gara

Matt Stern

Beth Schaefer

Ron Schaefer

Ron Schaefer

Ron Schaefer

Matt Stern

Director

Lauren Widenmann

Emily Barnett

Clara Livingston

Jake Tolentino

Alyssa Frey/Sabrina Mangone
Jack Miller/Linda Shewokis
Jesse Fulton

Annie G. Levy

Joe Antoun

Director
Tonasia Jones
Pascale Florestal
Diane DiCroce
Melia Bensussen

Director

Jason Sweeney
Leila Simmons
Nona Ferney

Lily Sexton

Lillian McCormick
Christopher Black
Allie Witek
Thomas Coughlin

Director

Jonas Engle
Aisling McDermott
Seren Cho

Kevin Desnoyers

Company

Emerson Stage
Emerson Stage

French Woods Festival
French Woods Festival
French Woods Festival
French Woods Festival
French Woods Festival
French Woods Festival

Company

Musical Theatre Society
Mercutio Troupe
Kidding Around
emShakes

Mercutio Troupe
emShakes

emShakes

Emerson Stage
Emerson Stage

Company

Emerson Stage
Emerson Stage
Emerson Stage
Emerson Stage

Company

Ben & Jerry’s Boston
The EVVY Awards
Emerson SEAL

The EVVY Awards
Emerson SEAL

The EVVY Awards
Emerson SEAL

The EVVY Awards

Company

Emerson B.ACapstone
Antemeridian Productions
Emerson Independent Video
Emerson Independent Video

Year
2023
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022

Year
2023
2023
2023
2023
2022
2022
2022
2021
2021

Year
2022
2021
2021
2020

Year
2024
2024
2024
2023
2023
2022
2022
2021

Year
2023
2023
2022
2022


http://soeyring.wixsite.com/sound
https://today.emerson.edu/2022/02/14/emerson-staff-collaborate-on-innovative-partnerships-during-covid/

