## SUSAN EYRING

## Sound Designer and Mix Engineer

soeyring@gmail.com - (936) 727-1836 - soeyring.wixsite.com/sound

<sup>&</sup>lt;sup>o</sup> Virtual performance <u>live-streamed using vMix</u> due to COVID-19

Miv	Fnginger	r Credits
IVIIX	r ngineei	r Creatts

Show	Designer/Lead	Director	Company	Year
Cabaret	Sarah Miller	Illana Ransom Toeplitz	Emerson Stage	2023
Next to Normal*		M. Bevin O'Gara	Emerson Stage	2022
The Lightning Thief*		Matt Stern	French Woods Festival	2022
The Prom*		Beth Schaefer	French Woods Festival	2022
Sweeney Todd*		Ron Schaefer	French Woods Festival	2022
Chicago*		Ron Schaefer	French Woods Festival	2022
Fiddler on the Roof*		Ron Schaefer	French Woods Festival	2022
Bean a Long Day*		Matt Stern	French Woods Festival	2022

## **Sound Design Credits**

Show	Designer/Lead	Director	Company	Year
13 the Musical		Lauren Widenmann	Musical Theatre Society	2023
Trail to Oregon		Emily Barnett	Mercutio Troupe	2023
A Wrinkle in Time		Clara Livingston	Kidding Around	2023
Misummer		Jake Tolentino	emShakes	2023
Dance Nation		Alyssa Frey/Sabrina Mangone	Mercutio Troupe	2022
The Moors		Jack Miller/Linda Shewokis	emShakes	2022
Cornflower Blue		Jesse Fulton	emShakes	2022
Marie Antoinette**	Nathan Leigh	Annie G. Levy	Emerson Stage	2021
Going to California**0	Kai Bohlman	Joe Antoun	Emerson Stage	2021

## **Production Credits**

Show	Designer/Lead	Director	Company	Year
The Wolves		Tonasia Jones	Emerson Stage	2022
This Girl Laughs**	Julie Beaulieu	Pascale Florestal	Emerson Stage	2021
Spring Awakening**0	Juanma Suárez	Diane DiCroce	Emerson Stage	2021
Corduroy** <sup>O</sup>	Noah Silverman	Melia Bensussen	Emerson Stage	2020

# **Award Shows & Live Events**

Show	Position	Director	Company	Year
Race Amity	Sound Engineer	Jason Sweeney	Ben & Jerry's Boston	2024
EVVY43	Audio Advisor	Leila Simmons	The EVVY Awards	2024
ERA Awards	Sound Engineer	Nona Ferney	Emerson SEAL	2024
EVVY42	Audio Manager	Lily Sexton	The EVVY Awards	2023
ERA Awards	Sound Engineer	Lillian McCormick	Emerson SEAL	2023
EVVY41	Audio Manager	Christopher Black	The EVVY Awards	2022
ERA Awards	Sound Engineer	Allie Witek	Emerson SEAL	2022
EVVY40	Asst. Audio Manager	Thomas Coughlin	The EVVY Awards	2021

### Film Credits

Film Title	Position	Director	Company	Year
Thing Beyond	Sound Recordist	Jonas Engle	Emerson B.ACapstone	2023
Corner Stall	Sound Recordist	Aisling McDermott	<b>Antemeridian Productions</b>	2023
New Year's Eve	Sound Recordist	Seren Cho	Emerson Independent Video	2022
Evening News	Audio Mixer	Kevin Desnoyers	Emerson Independent Video	2022

<sup>\* &</sup>amp; Sound Designer

<sup>\*\*</sup> Assistant Position